
ONE CARD Q4 2020/21

Transaction 

Date Subjective

Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name

Net 

Amount Description Category

04/01/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 5.82 WALL PLANNER - PROPERTY OFFICE - HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/01/2021 37405 240 Community Safety WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA 100.00 Licensed Access Amendment/Renewal - 04/01/2021 ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

04/01/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MOTORSERV-KEMPSTO 417.09 TURBO - KV53XRM (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

04/01/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 2.91 DIARY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/01/2021 19219 025 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 81.00 SPLIT - FOOD MORRISONS FOR RECRUITS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/01/2021 33153 160 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MJ6L31BN4 6.58 ENVELOPES (SCOTT) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04/01/2021 33743 030 Strategic Support CANVA  02926-0852715 9.84 SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT TOOL (100%) PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

05/01/2021 19219 025 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 52.80 SPLIT - FOOD MORRISONS FOR RECRUITS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/01/2021 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.58 DOOR CLOSER - STOPSLEY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/01/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 49.48 SKODA PART - AMBULANCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

05/01/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 185.28 SKODA SERVICE ITEMS (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

05/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75.00 SPECIALIST CLEANING - CHRYALIS STRETCHER (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

06/01/2021 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 31.65 TOILET EATS - LEIGHTON BUZZARD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

06/01/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.50 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

06/01/2021 33601 760 Operational Support OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 550.60 PPE - HI VIS JACKETS W/S (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

06/01/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 8.98 DISPLAY PORT CABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/01/2021 19250 780 Training & Development CIPFA 295.00 CIPFA COURSE - FIND A TENDER NOTICES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/01/2021 19219 025 Finance & Treasury SUMUP   CHOICE ROLLS 60.00 SPLIT - FOOD FOR WT RECRUITS (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

06/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support BEDS COMPRESSOR SR -95.99 TYRE GAUGE (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES

07/01/2021 19250 780 Training & Development EB  EMPLOYMENT LAW IN 20.00 EMPLOYMENT LAW IN 2021 COURSE FOR RACHEL BARKER (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/01/2021 19219 025 Finance & Treasury SUMUP   CHOICE ROLLS 84.00 SPLIT - FOOD FOR WT RECRUITS (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

10/01/2021 34131 025 Finance & Treasury JUST EAT 33.99

SUBSISTENCE FOR CONTROL OPS DOWN TO TWO THROUGH 

COVID (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

11/01/2021 19300 740 Human Resources LINKEDIN 6018696613 1,300.00 SPLIT - BULK CREDITS - FOR FUTURE RECRUITMENT (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

06/01/2021 19250 780 Training & Development UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE 50.00 UK AFI CPD EXTERNAL TRAINIG CONFERENCE FEB 2021 (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

11/01/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 24.18 X2 CAM LOCKS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

12/01/2021 30300 350 Operations 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75.00 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

12/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 100.47 SPARE PARTS FLEET 127 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

12/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 39.95 BANANA BOARD - SEAT TRANSFER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.49 SPLIT - AMAZON - PRESS STUD FIXING KIT (43.57%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.99 SPLIT - AMAZON - 15MM PRESS STUDS (48.42%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 0.83 SPLIT - CARRIAGE (8%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD -60.00 REFUND FREELANDER AJ62HWR (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

13/01/2021 32275 777 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 180.77 AMBULANCE PARTS (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

14/01/2021 34131 250 Operations JUST EAT 23.27 SPLIT - CONTROL MESSING - DINNER - SHORT CREWED. (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

14/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75.00 DECONTAMINATION OF MIBS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

14/01/2021 34131 220 Operational Support TODDINGTON S/W GREGGS 33.55

INCIDENT F2150478 - SUBSISTENCE FOR 04P1 CREW AND HMA AT 

FLOODING INCIDENT (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

14/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75.00 DECONTAMINATION OF MIBS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

15/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support ZORO UK 134.98 TYRE GAUGE UNIVERSAL X 3 STOCK (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

15/01/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 13.17 SPLIT - ACO ZOOM ACCOUNT COVID-19 (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

15/01/2021 33602 162 Finance & Treasury IZ  ALL IN ONE 53.00 SPLIT - DRY CLEANING (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

15/01/2021 34131 220 Operational Support BLUNHAM FISH 49.90

SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR FF ATTENDING FLOOD INCIDENT 

(100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

16/01/2021 33802 310 Community Safety UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE 180.00 CORPERATE MEMBERSHIP X 3 UK AFI (54.55%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

16/01/2021 19250 780 Training & Development UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE 150.00 UK AFI CONFERENCE CPD ATTENDANCE X 3 (45.45%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

16/01/2021 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK UL8EFZWST2 20.00

SPLIT - ON-CALL RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING VIA FACEBOOK 

(100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

15/01/2021 19929 750 Human Resources EDENRED (INCENTIVES & 479.25 EYECARE VOUCHERS BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

16/01/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE 119.98 SSL CERTIFICATE GARTAN.BEDSFIRE.COM (100%) COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

18/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support PHOENIX HYDRAULICS & E 151.82 OIL REPAIR KIT - FLT 19 (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW KELVINPOWERTOOLS C 1,849.65 MINI DRONES AND EQUIPMENT (100%) HARDWARE STORES

18/01/2021 32801 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 596.06 LIFT RECTIFICTION - FLT 10 (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 67.86 LIFT MAGNETS FLT 10 (STOCK) (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



18/01/2021 32801 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 256.18 TAIL LIFT RECTIFICATION - FLT 10 (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

19/01/2021 30300 630 Operations WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT. 15.90 DUNSTABLE DOOR HANDLE (100%) GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

19/01/2021 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.82 DOOR HINGES - KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/01/2021 33302 010 Strategic Management BLACK WOLF LTD 83.34 SPLIT - ENGRAVING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

19/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 21.23 SANJAY RADIO CHARGER 12V - CORESPONDING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support I C BRINDLE AND CO LIM 2,091.60 AQUA SACS FOR LOCAL FLOODINGS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

19/01/2021 33602 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 11.42 ATTO TIMESHEET (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

19/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support ANGLIA TOOL HUWS GRAY 23.00 SPLIT - IMPAKTOR SCREWDRIVER BIT BOX (82.27%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/01/2021 33910 760 Operational Support ANGLIA TOOL HUWS GRAY 4.96 SPLIT - CARRIAGE (17.73%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/01/2021 33201 250 Operations PAYPAL  EBAY UK 11.16 SPLIT - HEADSET STORAGE CRATES (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

20/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.99 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/01/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 38.00 LOCKER LOCKS. (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support MANGAR INTERNATIONAL L 23.50 SPLIT - FITTINGS TO REPAIR CAMEL CHAIR AT DUNSTABLE (100%) HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

20/01/2021 34385 340 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 86.60 SPLIT - AMAZON - HARNESS (48.59%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/01/2021 34385 340 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 91.60 SPLIT - AMAZON - SD CARDS (51.41%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/01/2021 37414 010 Strategic Management BALLANTYNES OF WALKERB 126.00 SPLIT - RETIREMENT GIFT FOR SUE SHEPHERD (100%) GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

20/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 25.98 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/01/2021 30300 630 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 185.24 PIN BOARDS - DUNSTABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/01/2021 30300 532 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 28.33 SHELVING POTTON (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

21/01/2021 34131 760 Operational Support MFG LEAGRAVE 8.61

SUBSISTENCE FIRE INVESTIGATION SUSSEX CLOSE DUNSTABLE 

21 01 21 F2150664 (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

21/01/2021 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK 7FTMNZJST2 20.00

SPLIT - ON-CALL RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING VIA FACEBOOK 

(100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

22/01/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135.00 AUTO CAD PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

23/01/2021 33500 025 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS SACAT 0757 25.00 CATERIING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SCCS 210.16

SPLIT - REPAIR AND CALIBRATION OF EZICAT UNDERGROUND 

CABLE DETECTOR DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/01/2021 34361 330 Operations WWW.CROSSBOWEDUCATION. 65.16 DYSLEXIA NOTE BOOKS AND STATIONARY EQUIPMENT (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

22/01/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 12.00 DOOR KEYS - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22/01/2021 34131 760 Operational Support BP STREATLEY CONVENIEN 10.17 FI SUBSISTENCE WARREN ROAD LUTON F2150874 (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

25/01/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

25/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS SACAT 0757 18.60 SPLIT - GROCERIES VEGAN (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SP   SHOPREYLLEN 17.49 WEIGHTED BAGS FOR PRIVICY SCREENS - TRIAL (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

25/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support MONTROSE ROPE & SAIL C 78.33 WATER PROOF BAGS - BEDFORD BOAT (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25/01/2021 34361 361 Community Safety TOOLSTATION UK 43.27 TOOLS HARDWARE STORES

26/01/2021 33172 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 57.81 SCANNER FOR OPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26/01/2021 19202 781 Training & Development WWW.LDMOUNTAINCENTRE.C 99.99 SPLIT - MONTANE EXTREME JACKET XL (97.17%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

26/01/2021 33910 781 Training & Development WWW.LDMOUNTAINCENTRE.C 2.92 SPLIT - SHIPPING (2.83%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

26/01/2021 33172 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 53.73 SCANNER FOR OPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/01/2021 33500 025 Finance & Treasury ARGOS LTD 149.97 CATERING EQUPIMENT DISCOUNT STORES

27/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support IZ  SC INTERNATION 2,790.00

EVAC SAFETY CHAIR FOR TSU DUNSTABLE (ASSET RECOVERY 

FUNDS) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/01/2021 33740 361 Community Safety WWW.UKPOS.COM 127.75

SPLIT - 20 A4 PERSPEX LESFLET HOLDERS FOR S&W PROMOTION 

AT CHEMISTS (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

27/01/2021 33740 361 Community Safety WORLDOFBOOKS.COM 16.19 SPLIT - BOOK ON JUVENILE FIRE SETTING (100%) BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS

27/01/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MOTORSERV-KEMPSTO 417.09 AMUBLANCE KP63SYT TURBO (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

27/01/2021 19522 010 Strategic Management SIMMONS FLORIST 34.50

SPLIT - WELFARE FLOWERS FOR AC CHRIS & ALBERDINA BALL 

(100%) FLORISTS

27/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5.79 TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/01/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8.32 CLING FILM (32.75%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/01/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 17.07 TIM FOIL (67.25%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/01/2021 30300 321 Community Safety WP-THE INSTITUTION 19.90 ENG TECH STAGE 3 ANNUAL FEE SIMON MARLOW (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

28/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support STUART BROWN LANDS 184.14 FUEL FILTERS FOR HOLMATRO ANNUAL SERVICE (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

28/01/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMC COMPUTER SUPPLIES 113.60 ICT HARDWARE COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

28/01/2021 19250 320 Community Safety WP-THE INSTITUTION 187.00 Professional Membership ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

28/01/2021 33601 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 134.94 COVERALLS - RECRUITMENT TEAM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/01/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 9.00 SPLIT - SCREEN WASH FOR DCFO VEHICLE (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

28/01/2021 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 427.34 CLOTHING ITEMS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



27/01/2021 33923 025 Finance & Treasury ARGOS LTD 216.50 ICT HARDWARE DISCOUNT STORES

28/01/2021 30300 532 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.83 POTTON - DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/01/2021 30300 532 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.16 BRACKETS POTTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/01/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BEDFORD 27.83 FRAMES FOR COVID SCREENS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

28/01/2021 30300 514 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 69.98 KEY SAFE WOBURN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/01/2021 34131 760 Operational Support UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE 110.00 FI - CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

28/01/2021 32275 770 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 23.99 PARTS FOR FLEET 23 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

29/01/2021 33103 161 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 46.66 FLY ZAPPER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

29/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support CBS (POWER TOOLS) LTD 22.17

SPLIT - REPLACEMENT SHOES FOR MILWAWKEE RECIP SAWS 

(100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

29/01/2021 33197 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIR LTD 13.33 PADLOCK FOR FUEL DISPENSER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MV63H87P4 111.66 HAND VACCUM FOR INFLATABLES - BEDFORD FS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

31/01/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 146.68 4 X PLANTRONICS HEADSETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/01/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MV0DF09O4 36.66 STORAGE BOXES - POTTON FS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

30/01/2021 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK ETNF42PST2 3.60 SPLIT - ON-CALL ADVERTISING VIA FB (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

31/01/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 73.34 2 X PLANTRONICS HEADSETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/02/2021 34131 760 Operational Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 FI ADDITIONAL DATA (100%) RECORD SHOPS

01/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury MACHINE MART WEB 124.17 SALT SPREADER BEDFORD STATION (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

01/02/2021 32279 770 Operational Support SNAP-ON 12.85 LEAD SET FOR WORKSHOPS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

02/02/2021 33740 361 Community Safety WWW.UKPOS.COM 176.20

SPLIT - LEAFLET HOLDERS FOR HOLDING FIRE SAFETY LEAFLETS 

AT VACCINE CENTRES (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

01/02/2021 33172 025 Finance & Treasury ARGOS LTD 65.00 EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT STORES

02/02/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury WWW.LAMINATINGPOUCHES. 18.75 A2 GLOSS LAMINATING POUCHES (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

02/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support CHEMICALHUT 26.73

DECONTAMINATION BRUSHES FOR COVID CLEANING OF MIBS 

(100%) CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES

03/02/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 126.38 AMBULANCE FN69NYY BRAKE LINING X 2 (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

03/02/2021 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.40 DOOR FURNITURE NAO (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/02/2021 30300 321 Community Safety HOWDENS - BRD E F DE69 146.68 NAO  - DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support CATERSPEED 17.25

SPLIT - SMALL SCRUBBING BRUSHES FOR TECH WORKSHOP 

(100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/02/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 112.97 A1 LAMINATING POUCHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/02/2021 19218 780 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 41.66

USB STICKS TO SUPPORT PASS OUT PARADE FOR RECRUITS 

(100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/02/2021 33172 025 Finance & Treasury ARGOS LTD 114.98 EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT STORES

03/02/2021 33201 250 Operations DUNELM 24.00

SPLIT -REPLACEMENT SET OF RECYCLING BINS - KITCHEN 

CLEANLINESS (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

04/02/2021 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 31.64 NAO - DOOR - SANDER - BRUSHES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/02/2021 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.33 NAO - DOOR - PAINT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MF3101LZ4 18.32 GLOVES - VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04/02/2021 32284 770 Operational Support POWERVAMP LIMITED 954.00 BATTERY CHARGER - WORKSHOPS (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES

04/02/2021 33500 025 Finance & Treasury BOOKER LIMITED BEDFORD 90.94 CATERING CATERERS

05/02/2021 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.ASSISTKD.COM 1,345.00

DATA MANAGEMENT ESSENTIALS COURSE - LEIGH-ANN SPARKS 

(100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04/02/2021 33743 030 Strategic Support CANVA  02957-0820096 9.82 SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT TOOL (100%) PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

07/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MF6DZ8JY4 53.89 FIRST AID KITS - NEW VEHICLES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

05/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 113.96

OPERATIONAL APPLAINCES - SPARES FOR MOBILE PHONES 

(100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.PARRS.CO.UK 560.04 SNOW SHOVELS FOR STATIONS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

05/02/2021 33740 361 Community Safety KAHOOT! AS 228.00

SPLIT - LICENCE FOR KAHOOT WEB BASED QUIZ GENERATOR 

(100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

05/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WICKES BUILDING 36.67 SPLIT - HAMMERITE PAINT FOR DIVIDING BREECHES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support HALFORDS 0887 45.84 SNOW SHOVELS - OPERATIONAL USE (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

08/02/2021 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 25.00 F39 EMPTIED 6/1/21 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

08/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury FINEARTFOTO 317.95 SPLIT - PICTURE FRAMES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

08/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury VIKING UK 82.45 SPLIT - BROWN PACKING TAPE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

08/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.91 VAN STOCK - DOOR GUARD BATTERIES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 186.77 FIRE APPLIANCES - MOBILE PHONE SPARES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/02/2021 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - 600MM CABLE TIES (77.3%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/02/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (22.7%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



09/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury PAYPAL  ESL-TOOLS ONBU 77.46 SALT SPREADER - SITE TEAM (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

09/02/2021 32801 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 588.70 F126 REPLACE FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

09/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support TYRE MAINTENANCE 54.25 SPARE PARTS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES

09/02/2021 19250 780 Training & Development COPTRZ 117.60 DRONE TRAINING COURSE (100%) GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

09/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.08 CAM LOCK - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/02/2021 30300 321 Community Safety B & Q 1142 29.08 DOOR REBATE - NAO (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

10/02/2021 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.59 THRESHOLD STRIP - NAO (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/02/2021 32279 770 Operational Support B & Q 1142 9.13 CONSUMABLES (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

10/02/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 8.00 SPLIT - DCFO SERVICE VEHICLE CAR WASH (100%) CAR WASHES

10/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON PRIME MF7C25PJ4 0.99 AMAZON PRIME (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

10/02/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 44.98 A3 LAMINATING POUCHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/02/2021 32275 777 Operational Support HTTP://EVPEUROPE.COM 392.32 QUADRAFLARE LIGHTS AMBULANCES (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

10/02/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE 59.99 SSL RAS.BEDSFIRE.COM RENEWAL (100%) COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

11/02/2021 30300 534 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.16 SANDY - TAPS/ SHOWERS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM 24.58 SPLIT - MAGNETS FOR TECH WORKSHOP REPAIRS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 57.98 MODIFICATION F34 HARROLD - RE DRONE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/02/2021 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.92 Computer Hardware MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/02/2021 30300 512 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.27 AMPTHILL - HOSE REEL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

12/02/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury HELPINGHOODIES.CO.UK 669.09 CLOTHING MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

12/02/2021 34361 760 Operational Support POST OFFICE COUNTER 9.40 POSTAGE POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

15/02/2021 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 27.39 SPLIT - CLIPBOARDS FOR FALLS TEAM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MF0TJ1Q74 91.66 KEY CABINET - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

15/02/2021 19250 780 Training & Development SIRCULALTD D&I LEADERS 195.00 LGBT LEADERS COURSE - EMMA JENNINGS (100%) THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY

15/02/2021 33602 760 Operational Support IZ  ALL IN ONE 172.65 SPLIT - DRY CLEANING (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

15/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.16 SPLIT - BLOW TORCH FOR TECH WORKSHOP (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

16/02/2021 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 161.30

SPLIT - RECORDING AND TV PRODUCTION ITEMS FOR 

DUNSTABLE STAYWISE PROJECT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/02/2021 33740 361 Community Safety AMAZON.CO.UK MF8U39DV4 20.82 SPLIT - KEY SAFE FOR BEDFORD OFFICE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

16/02/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury SPORTSFORM 576.00 CLOTHING EMBROIDRY TYPESETTING, PLATE MAKING & RELATED SERVICES

16/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support RING AUTOMOTIVE LTD 311.06 SPARE PARTS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

15/02/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 13.17 SPLIT - ACO ZOOM ACCOUNT COVID-19 (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

16/02/2021 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.83 SPLIT - AMAZON - 450MM CABLE TIES (70.28%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/02/2021 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (29.72%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/02/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management W M MORRISON STORE 13.40

SPLIT - DCFO CAR AIR FRESHENERS & BRITA WATER FILTERS 

(100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.54 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/02/2021 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 28.32 Computer Hardware MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 21-06603-90483 35.50 SPARE PARTS FLEET 10 (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

20/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 13.99 LABELLING TAPE - PROPERTY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 11.16 TIME SHEET (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

17/02/2021 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 50.00 EMPTY F38/F39 @ HQ (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21/02/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

19/02/2021 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS 119.41 OIL FOR SKODA SERVICES (AMB) (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

19/02/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROAD CHG-STD AUTOP 10.00 CONGESTION CHARGE BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

22/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 38.18 PIPE FOR TECH VANS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/02/2021 19250 780 Training & Development SIRCULALTD D&I LEADERS 195.00 LGBT LEADERS COURSE FOR DAVE LYNAS (100%) THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY

23/02/2021 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 134.50 ROAD TAX KV12CVX (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

22/02/2021 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROAD CHG-STD AUTOP 10.00 CONGESTION CHARGE BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

23/02/2021 30300 630 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK MM8VU3OT4 169.99

TOASTER - REPLACE DEFECTIVE APPLIANCE - DUNSTABLE FIRE 

STATION KITCHEN (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

23/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support POINT SAFETY LTD 435.98 EQUIPMENT TESTING LABORATORIES (NON-MEDICAL)

23/02/2021 34385 340 Operations AMZ JACKSON SPORTS L 240.00 TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

23/02/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 431.50 SERVICE ITEMS SKODA (AMB) (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

23/02/2021 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 332.50 ROAD TAX KN16FBO (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

23/02/2021 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 134.50 ROAD TAX KV12CZE (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

23/02/2021 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 184.00 ROAD TAX KN16FBD (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

23/02/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 114.92 AMBULANCE PARTS (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

23/02/2021 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK MM0GA2OM4 78.39 HYDRATION TABLETS FOR BA COURSES (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

24/02/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 1,129.28 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



25/02/2021 32279 770 Operational Support B & Q 1142 8.66 BOLTS FOR DRONE CONVERSION F34 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

25/02/2021 32288 770 Operational Support LIND MOTORRAD 1,014.04 3X SERVICES MOTORBIKES: FLT, 6, 28, 30 (100%) MOTORCYCLE SHOPS AND DEALERS

25/02/2021 33721 160 Finance & Treasury VIKING UK 41.87 BLUE PAPER - SCOTT (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

25/02/2021 33802 310 Community Safety NISA LOCAL - LEIGHTON 18.11

SUBSISTENCE FIRE INVESTIGATION - CLARENCE RD S WILLIAMS 

TGRADWELLSMITH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/02/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 19.99 SPLIT PADLOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

25/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 27.10 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

25/02/2021 32275 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 56.06 OIL FILTERS STOCK - SKODA (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

26/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury NEWANDUSEDPALLET 27.45 STORAGE BOXES FOR TECH VANS (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26/02/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 22.16 TAP REPAIR - BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/02/2021 33802 310 Community Safety APPLE.COM/BILL 0.66 FI TEAM ADDITIONAL DATA (100%) RECORD SHOPS

26/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.58 WINDOW HANDLE TC (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/03/2021 19202 780 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 21.09 HYDRATION TABLETS FOR BA COURSES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26/02/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.83 BRACKETS FOR WAH STORE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/03/2021 19920 781 Training & Development ARBIL. LTD 340.69 SPLIT - RTC JACK (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

01/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.49 VAN STOCK - CAM LOCKS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

02/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.37 VAN STOCK - BOLTS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/03/2021 19202 780 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 23.82 USB STICKS - ON-CALL RECRUITS COURSE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/03/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management CURRYS ONLINE 29.99 SPLIT - SMALL KITCHEN APPLIANCE FOR PO'S DURING C19 (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

02/03/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management QUAD LOCK 67.47

SPLIT - DCFO NEW PHONE CASE & CAR CHARGING CRADLE 

(100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

02/03/2021 30300 630 Operations AMARI BEDFORD 366.11 DUNSTABLE - WALL PROTECTION SCREENS (100%) HARDWARE STORES

03/03/2021 33172 400 Operations QUAD LOCK 879.90

PHONE CLIPS FOR FDS OFFICERS- GRENFELL INQUIRY ACTION 

(100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

03/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MM6JD1PH4 4.98 VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03/03/2021 30000 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BEDFORD 57.60 WHA STORE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

03/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 12.46 KEYS CUT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/03/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 26.07 TOILET SEAT - BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 21.40 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/03/2021 19251 010 Strategic Management CFOA-NFCC 150.00

SPLIT - NFCC SPRING CONFERENCE 2021 MULTI VIEWER TICKET 

(100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

04/03/2021 33172 400 Operations AMZN MKTP US X769B36M3 46.02

TRIAL PHONE CLIPS FOR OPERATIONAL APPLIANCES- GRENFELL 

INQUIRY ACTION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/03/2021 34363 770 Operational Support WWW.MOTOR.ORG.UK 79.00 IMI MEMBERSHIP (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/03/2021 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.50 F34 - DRONE MODIFICATION CONSUMABLES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK MM9CW8XW4 1.64 EQUIPMENT DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5.72 SPLIT - AMAZON - SCREWDRIVER (16.94%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 20.83 SPLIT - AMAZON - PLIERS & HAMMER (61.65%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.23 SPLIT - AMAZON - COMPASS (21.41%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/03/2021 19251 010 Strategic Management BLACK WOLF LTD 20.84 SPLIT - ENGRAVING PLAQUE (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

04/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 288.74 JIG SAW - VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/03/2021 32275 770 Operational Support OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 179.90 REFLECTIVE JACKETS - 2 X TECHS  H&S (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

04/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury VIKING UK 31.98 BLUE BOX FOR DELIVERIES (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

05/03/2021 19923 750 Human Resources INHEALTH LIMITED 295.00 MEDICAL HOSPITALS

05/03/2021 30300 330 Operations LEAGRAVE HEATING SUPPL 13.34 FLUSH MECHANISM - BEDFORD (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

05/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.74 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/03/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.12 BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/03/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 8.00 SPLIT - DCFO SERVICE VEHICLE CAR WASH (100%) CAR WASHES

05/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.66 TRAINING CENTRE - HINGES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

06/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 27.49 VAN STOCK - LASER LEVEL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/03/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury EMMAUS VILLAGE 31.85 Subsistence ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

07/03/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS SACAT 0757 47.00 CATERING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/03/2021 33743 030 Strategic Support CANVA  02985-0829214 9.58 CANVA - SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT TOOL (100%) PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

08/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support POWER TOOLS DIRECT 16.59 SPLIT - SUCTION CUPS FOR WINDSCREEN CUTTERS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

08/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK MM82Z4624 10.83 ROUTER FOR COVID SCREENS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/03/2021 30300 630 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 6.25 DUNSTABLE - MUSTER BAY (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

08/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.33 VAN STOCK - DRILL BITS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/03/2021 33002 760 Operational Support CABLECRAFT.CO.UK 77.40 Computer Hardware ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT



08/03/2021 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.08 DUNSTABLE - CUP WASHER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 7.48 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/03/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury HELPINGHOODIES.CO.UK 159.09 CLOTHING MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

08/03/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 240.47 Office Supplies MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 23.33 VAN STOCK - DRILL BIT SHARPENER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BEDFORD 24.00 TRAINING CENTRE -WAH STORE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

09/03/2021 33201 250 Operations PAYPAL  UNIPOSSYSTE 45.19 SPLIT - DISPLAY SNAP FRAMES (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/03/2021 33602 760 Operational Support IZ  ALL IN ONE 20.30 CLOTHING ITEMS OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

09/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 22.20 TAPE GUN LG (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/03/2021 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK MM0IC47L4 181.30 AUDIO HEADSETS FOR MOTORCYCLE TRAINING (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

10/03/2021 32275 770 Operational Support ROWSE 714.00 AIR REGULATORS FOR SCANIA RP - STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

02/12/2020 19250 320 Community Safety WP-THE INSTITUTION -222.50 Professional Membership ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

10/03/2021 32272 770 Operational Support SAINSBURYS PFS 0089 45.47 FUEL SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

11/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 144.45 2 X HDMI SPLITTER SWITCHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/03/2021 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.62 DUNSTABLE - VARNISH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/03/2021 33172 400 Operations AMZN MKTP US FF7C85C23 736.86

PHONE CLIPS FOR OPERATIONAL APPLIANCES- GRENFELL 

INQUIRY ACTION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -11.66 REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -11.66 REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

14/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 52.91 TV MOBILE STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 52.91 MOBILE TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 52.91 MOBILE TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 52.91 MOBILE TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 52.91 MOBILE TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 55.33 WHA STORE TRAINING CENTRE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/03/2021 30300 630 Operations WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT. 49.70 DUNSTABLE MUSTER BAY (100%) GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

12/03/2021 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 73.71 DUNSTABLE MUSTER BAY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

14/03/2021 30300 630 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 12.46 DUNSTABLE MUSTER BAY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 158.97 IC RECORDERS AND CASES OPS TRIAL FOR FI TEAM - X2 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/03/2021 32275 770 Operational Support BLEAK HALL BIRD FARM 2.15 FLOAT FOR SIGHT GLASS (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

12/03/2021 33602 760 Operational Support BELL TAILORS LTD 30.00 CLOTHING ALTERATIONS ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS

12/03/2021 32801 770 Operational Support TRUCK HYDRAULIC SERVIC 119.26 REPAIR & REPAIR FLANGE (F19) SRU (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES

12/03/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN 5468541286 1,300.00 SPLIT - CREDITS IN ADVANCE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

12/03/2021 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-641 7265544 343.39 SPLIT - MULTIPLE JOBS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

12/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMC COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,220.48 ICT HARDWARE COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

14/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 52.91 MOBILE TV STAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/03/2021 34131 010 Strategic Management TESCO STORE 2087 14.00 SPLIT - CFO CHARGER FOR IPAD (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

16/03/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 63.82 Office Supplies MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/03/2021 19250 780 Training & Development STERLINGVAT482893009 150.00 HEALTH & WELLBEING SEMINAR FOR RUTH HOWE (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

15/03/2021 34361 025 Finance & Treasury ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 13.17 SPLIT - ACO ZOOM ACCOUNT COVID-19 (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

15/03/2021 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.94 BEDFORD - SYPHON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

16/03/2021 33602 760 Operational Support OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 49.90 CLOTHING ITEMS MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

16/03/2021 32275 770 Operational Support METALS4U 26.54 SPARE PARTS 32275 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

16/03/2021 19250 780 Training & Development AMPLIVOX.LTD.UK 495.00 AUDIOMETRY COMPETENCY COURSE FOR RUTH HOWE (100%) HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

17/03/2021 33301 120 Strategic Support WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK/PFMCO 1,930.78 PUBLICATIONS ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

17/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support RAPID ELECTRONICS 22.81 EQUIPMENT ELECTRONIC SALES

17/03/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 126.38 SPLIT BRAKE PADS AMBULANCE (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

15/03/2021 32251 534 Operations BP BEDFORD EXPRESS 56.21 BP - PETROL FOR KIA KY70FKG (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

17/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 54.07 6 X FLASH DRIVES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.00 WAH STORE - TRAINING CENTRE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

17/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.16 WHA STORE - TRAINING CENTRE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

18/03/2021 33002 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2.89 Computer Hardware MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

18/03/2021 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

18/03/2021 32275 777 Operational Support EURO CAR PARTS P 70.11 AMBULANCE BRAKE PADS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

18/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 86.25 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/03/2021 33802 310 Community Safety BP STREATLEY CONVENIEN 10.16

SUBSISTENCE TIER 2 FI WESTMORLAND AVE LUTON. WILLIAMS/G-

SMITH (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

20/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety THE RANGE 7.00 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE DEPARTMENT STORES



21/03/2021 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 135.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

19/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury ATTO TIME TRACKING 11.15 ATTO - TIMESHEETS SITE TEAM (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

20/03/2021 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK ETNF42PST2 -3.60 SPLIT - CREDIT RETURNED FROM FACEBOOK (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

19/03/2021 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR GROUP 395.07 SKODA BRAKE PADS - STOCK (FRONT) (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

19/03/2021 32277 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 228.34 BATTERIES FOR LPP'S (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/03/2021 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  T79ZZ2XST2 3.00 SPLIT - FACEBOOK ADVERTISING ON-CALL (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

19/03/2021 32275 770 Operational Support CVR LTD 132.08 LOCKER PARTS - STOCK (92.69%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

19/03/2021 33910 770 Operational Support CVR LTD 10.42 CARRIAGE (7.31%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

22/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety TESCO STORE 2425 37.00 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety TESCO STORE 2425 14.76 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety TESCO STORE 2425 48.90 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/03/2021 34385 340 Operations OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 537.00 UNIFORM FOR DRONE TEAM (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

23/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support MEDTREE 16.95 EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/03/2021 32801 770 Operational Support ALFA TAIL LIFTS LIMITE 202.50 FLT 10 - LOHLER REPAIRS (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

23/03/2021 33172 760 Operational Support OXFORD SAFETY SUPPLIES 389.10 PPE UNIFORM FOR EEAST SECONDMENTS (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

23/03/2021 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2.47 3 X IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

24/03/2021 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 3 IPHONE CASES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

24/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety TESCO PFS 5286 1.15 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

24/03/2021 19202 780 Training & Development ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 11.99 1 MONTH ZOOM SUBSCRIPTION FOR SM INTERVIEWS (100%) TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

23/03/2021 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24/03/2021 37414 010 Strategic Management BALLANTYNES OF WALKERB 151.20 SPLIT - SERVICE  RETIREMENT GIFT FOR ACFO PECKHAM (100%) GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

23/03/2021 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTERY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24/03/2021 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS 34.38 OIL (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

24/03/2021 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS 95.60 OIL FOR SKODA SERVICES 4 X 5L AMB (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

24/03/2021 32275 777 Operational Support HTTP://EVPEUROPE.COM 49.98 2 X SETS REAR BRAKE PADS - SKODA AMB (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

24/03/2021 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS -34.38 OIL ORDER CANCELLED (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

23/03/2021 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY 3.00 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25/03/2021 16014 030 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK MU2P98VH4 141.98 SCAN DISK - USB (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

24/03/2021 30300 630 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 82.64 WAH STORE - DUNSTABLE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

24/03/2021 32288 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 95.50 RFL - MOTORBIKE (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

25/03/2021 19250 780 Training & Development IZ  01DUST2NOISE L 1,462.50

TRAINING FOR FULL FACE MASKS TO BE DELIVERED IN SERVICE 

(100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25/03/2021 19215 781 Training & Development BEDFORD HOSPITAL 4.00

PARKING AT BGH - BA CANDIDATE FOR MEDICAL CHECKUP 

(100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

24/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety WM MORRISONS STORE 44.48 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/03/2021 30300 630 Operations WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT. 21.00 DUNSTABLE - MUSTER BAY (100%) GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

26/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.99 DRILL BITS - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

25/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety WM MORRISONS STORE 49.04 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

23/03/2021 19920 781 Training & Development STAR CAR SALES BEDFORD 850.00 SPLIT - EV CAR TC (100%) AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES

26/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety CO-OP GROUP FOOD 1.50 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 45.82 BIN (22.93%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 37.47 CARPET CLEANER (18.75%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 28.32 GARDEN WASTE BAG (14.17%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 14.16 LITTER PICKER (7.09%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 30.75 TABLE (15.39%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 13.32 TARPAULIN (6.66%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/03/2021 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 29.98 WEED REMOVER (15%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26/03/2021 34361 120 Strategic Support HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U 20.00 SPLIT - ONLINE MINUTE TAKING COURSE (50%) SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

26/03/2021 34361 120 Strategic Support HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U 20.00 SPLIT - ONLINE MINUTE TAKING COURSE (50%) SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

26/03/2021 19250 320 Community Safety TESCO STORE 2425 44.30 CATERING- TRAINING COURSE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

30/03/2021 30300 524 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL -8.82 REFUND - SHEFFORD DOWNPIPE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/03/2021 19931 120 Strategic Support WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 332.00 SPLIT - ACO ANNUAL CIPFA SUBSCRIPTIONS (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/03/2021 32283 770 Operational Support BATTERYSTATION.CO.UK 33.45 BATTERY - LPP (89%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/03/2021 33910 770 Operational Support BATTERYSTATION.CO.UK 3.96 CARRIAGE (11%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/03/2021 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 41.42 PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/03/2021 30300 524 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 65.71 SHEFFORD DRILL TOWER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/03/2021 30300 524 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 11.76 SHEFFORD -DOWNPIPE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



30/03/2021 30300 524 Operations GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL -13.15 SHEFFORD DRILL TOWER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 101.69 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -3.03 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

15/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 153.11 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

18/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 64.09 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

20/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 115.37 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

22/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 118.29 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

25/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 108.60 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

27/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 69.67 SPLIT - CATERING GOODS (100%) CATERERS

29/01/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 165.80 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

01/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 96.50 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 193.86 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

10/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 210.99 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 65.94 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

13/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -9.12 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 117.82 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

22/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 73.86 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -1.67 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

24/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 92.39 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/02/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 71.82 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

03/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 45.83 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

03/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 33.36 SPLIT - FABRIC CONDITION FOR REBECCA (SITE TEAM) (100%) CATERERS

08/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 95.24 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 94.75 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 78.42 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

22/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 88.36 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

24/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 262.55 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

25/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD -41.51 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

29/03/2021 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LTD 141.32 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS


